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907-761-6309AMBER ROSSER  
amber.rosser@alaska.gov

PALMER WAREHOUSE  (PSF) 
101 AIRPORT ROAD

PALMER,  ALASKA  99645

DELTA CACHE  (DAF)
PO BOX  1149

DELTA JUNCTION,  ALASKA  99737

907-761-6282

907-451-2301KALEB  PARKER 
WAREHOUSE CONTACT 
FAX NUMBER 907-895-4934

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

FAX  NUMBER                                                907-222-8601 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

FAX  NUMBER                                                      907-766-3225 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

907-766-2120
HAINES,  ALASKA  99827 

VACANT
WAREHOUSE MANAGER
hnsdof@seaknet.alaska.edu

FAX NUMBER                                                       907-883-5135 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HAINES CACHE  (HNS)
PO BOX  263

FAX NUMBER                                                    907-524-3932 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

KENAI - KODIAK  OFFICE  (KKAO) 
42499 STERLING HIGHWAY 
SOLDOTNA,  ALASKA  99669
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WAREHOUSE MANAGER

907-524-3010

VACANT
WAREHOUSE MANAGER

FAX NUMBER                                                        907-260-4263
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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WAREHOUSE  CONTACT

TOK CACHE  (TAF) 
PO BOX  10

TOK, ALASKA  99708

907-761-6251

VACANT
WAREHOUSE MANAGER
JESSICA  BLYDENBURGH 
ASSISTANT WAREHOUSE MANAGER
jessica.blydenburgh@alaska.gov

FAX NUMBER                                                   907-761-6257 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MCGRATH CACHE  (MCG)
PO BOX 19

MCGRATH,  ALASKA  99627

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

*** DIVISION OF FORESTRY WAREHOUSES *** 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

CACHE MANAGER

1

907-451-2641

FAIRBANKS WAREHOUSE (FAF)
3700 AIRPORT WAY

FAIRBANKS, ALASKA 99709

VACANT
WAREHOUSE MANAGER

TAMMATHA WHITMER
ASSISTANT WAREHOUSE MANAGER 
tammatha.whitmer@alaska.gov

907-451-2302

FAX  NUMBER                                                907-451-2669 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

WAREHOUSE CONTACT 907-260-4244

907-822-5534

907-451-2641



UNIT OF MEASURE AND ABBREVIATION LIST

BD BUNDLE M MALE
BE BALE MX THOUSAND
BG BAG NH NATIONAL HOSE THREAD
BK BOOK NPS NATIONAL PIPE SHANK
BR BAR OZ OUNCE
BT BOTTLE PD PAD
BX BOX PG PACKAGE
CL COIL PK PACK
CN CAN PL PAIL
CO CONTAINER PLT PALLET
CS CASE PR PAIR
CT CARTON PT PINT
DR DRUM QT QUART
DZ DOZEN RL REEL
EA EACH RM REAM
FE FEMALE RO ROLL
FT FOOT SE SET
GHT GARDEN HOSE THREAD SH SHEET
GL GALLON SL SPOOL
GR GROSS TK TANK
HD HUNDRED TPI THREADS PER INCH
HK HANK TU TUBE
KT KIT UOM UNIT OF MEASURE
LB POUND WT WEIGHT
LG LENGTH YD YARD

WATER  -   5 GL, Cubies (Filled) 1,750  LBS

MREs  -  48 boxes per pallet 1,100  LBS

FUEL  -  36  Pre-mix or UNL, 5 GL cans w/ BLUE PALLET 1,280  LBS

876  LBS

HOSELAY - 1/2 MILE 520  LBS

HOSE  -  1" SYNTHETIC , 100 LG 855  LBS

1 1/2" SYNTHETIC, 100 LG 1,180  LBS

55 GL DRUM  EMPTY 38 LBS

55 GL DRUM  - Driptorch 350  LBS

55 GL DRUM  -  Pre-Mix or UNL 420  LBS

FUEL  -   JET A 6.8 LBS/ GL

FUEL  -  UNL or PRE-MIX 6.2 LBS/ GL

FUEL  -  AV or REG gasoline 6.6 LBS/ GL

FUEL  -   DIESEL 6.72 LBS/ GL

ESTIMATED  Drum and Fuel  Weights

- 24 Pre-mix or UNL, 5 GL cans w/ BLUE PALLET

i.e.  #0037  CANTEEN" # "   BEFORE  DENOTES A NUMBER

" # "   AFTER  DENOTES WEIGHT IN POUNDS i.e.    1,395 #   w/ PLT

ESTIMATED  Palletized  Weights

2



LOOKING FOR…? THEN GO TO ....

FILE,  EXPANDO

LAVENDER FORMS SECTION

TOWEL,  WASHCLOTH

BAND,  RUBBER

FUEL,  WHITE GAS

CARTONS

REPELLENT,  INSECT

HOLDER,  COMMO SECTION  

BLUE COMMO SECTION

FLY,  TENT

CONTAINER,  COLLASPED or FILLED

PAD, WRITING, 3" X 5"

EAR PLUGS

PUMP,  BACKPACK

NOZZLE, TWIN-TIP

LAVENDER FORMS SECTION

BERM,  CONTAINMENT  for  MKIII PUMP

KIT,  BERM CONTAINMENT 9 DRUMS

FUEL…..........

VALVE,  WYE….......

HELMET,  SAFETY

CHEST,    ICE  48  QT

BRIGHT  YELLOW  SECTION

PFD, VEST, LIFE

FOOD, MEALS

JEANS or SHIRTS

PROTECTOR

CORD, NYLON -  HANK or SPOOL

CLOTH, OIL SORBENT

BAG, PALLET

JEANS, BDU

REPELLENT, INSECT, COILS

AERIAL INGNITION

TANK, GASOLINE

WRAP, STRETCH, 15" - 18"

PIN, PANEL

LAVENDER FORMS SECTION

SORTER, T- CARD

FLY, TENT

Accordian files  ------------------------------------------------------   #0615 
AD/ EFF Timesheets  ----------------------------------------------  #0866 
Bath-In-Bag  ----------------------------------------------------------  #0206 
Big Reds  --------------------------------------------------------------  #0727 
Blazo  -------------------------------------------------------------------  #1361 
Boxes  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Bug Dope  -----------------------------------------------------------------------
Clamshell  ------------------------------------------------------------  #9499 
Communication Equipment  -----------------------------------------------
Crew Tarp  ------------------------------------------------------------  #0070 
Cubies "QBs"  ------------------------------------------  #0048 or  #7443 
DI-5As  -----------------------------------------------------------------  #0448 
Ear Protection  -------------------------------------------------------  #1027 
Fedcos  ----------------------------------------------------------------  #0909 
Forester Nozzle  -----------------------------------------------------  #0024 
Forms  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Fuel Dike  --------------------------------------------------------------  #0703 
Fuel Dike  --------------------------------------------------------------- #8707 
Gas  -------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Gated Wye  ----------------------------------------------------------------------
Hard Hat  --------------------------------------------------------------  #0109 
Ice Coolers  -----------------------------------------------------------  #0557 
Kits  --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Life Jacket  ------------------------------------------------------------- #9229 
MREs, Rations, Rats  -----------------------------------------------  #1842 
Nomex Clothing  ---------------------------------------------------------------
Nomex Shroud --------------------------------------------------------  #1274 
P-Cord, Rope  -------------------------------------------  #3305 or  #0533 
Pad, Absorbent  ------------------------------------------------------  #0251 
Pallet Cover  ----------------------------------------------------------  #0880 
Pants  -----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pic  ----------------------------------------------------------------------  #9178 
Ping Pong Balls or "DRAGON EGGS"  -----------  #3411 or  #3412 
Pump, "Jerry" Can  --------------------------------------------------  #0218 
Shrink Wrap  ----------------------------------------------------------  #0316 
Spike, 8" to 12"  ------------------------------------------------------  #0538 
T-Card - various colors  ------------------------------------------------------
T-Card Holder  -------------------------------------------------------  #1352 
Tent Fly  ----------------------------------------------------------------  #0070 
Visqueen  ------------------------------------------------------------------------ SHEETING
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CAT # DESCRIPTION UNIT LBS OZ EST. COST HAZ

000022 BAG, SLEEPING, CLOTH, 3 LB SYNTHETIC FILL EA 5 12 $113.35

018002 BAG, SLINGABLE, 134 GL PYRAMID, EA 15 $501.60

 w/ 1"NPSH-M OUTLET

000435 BAG, SLINGABLE, WATER, DRINKING, 55 GL EA 13 $274.66

ORDER LINER CAT# 0436

000437 BAG, SLINGABLE, WATER, SUPPRESSION,  55 GL EA 13 $208.00

018502 BATTERY,  RECHARGEABLE,  KNG- P-= 150 EA 10 $121.00

000030 BATTERY, SIZE AA, ALKALINE, 1.5V, STD PK  24/ PG EA 1 $0.23

018325 BATTERY, AAA, STD PK  24/ PG;  144 / CS EA 1 $0.75

018299 BLEACH, LIQUID CHLORINE QT 2 $2.58

FOR SANITATION PURPOSES/STATE ONLY

018220 CARTON, FIBERBOARD, 6 3/4"L X 6 3/4"W X 9"H, FOR EA 8 $14.20

1 GL PRE-MIX;  UN-APPROVED

008253 CARTON, FIBERBOARD, 8" X 8" X 24", 20 # FIRE EA 2 $4.69

EXTINGUISHER

018503 CHARGER,  BATTERY,  KNG-P 150 EA 1 4 $122.16

000557 CHEST, ICE, 48 QT EA 15 $22.88

000710 COUPLING, DOUBLE FEMALE, 1" NPSH EA 4 $13.31

000916 COUPLING, DOUBLE MALE, 1" NPSH EA 4 $8.26

008256 DRUM, 55 GAL, EMPTY EA 40 $92.00

007348 EXTINGUISHER, TRI-MAX 30, C.A.F.F. EA 600 $4,677.84 HAZ

001145 FOAM, CLASS A PL 46 $125.00

018249 FORM -  AIRCRAFT ACCIDENT/INCIDENT REPORT EA 0.3 $0.13

018257 FORM  -  BLOODBORNE PATHOGEN PAMPHLET EA 1 $0.22

019079 FORM  - CONDITIONS OF HIRE FOR EMERGENCY EA 0.3 $0.10

FIREFIGHTERS  -  PHOTOCOPY

018490 FORM  -  CONTRACTOR EVALUATION EA 0.3 $0.22

018210 FORM  - EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT RENTAL EA 0.3 $0.18

 AGREEMENT,  10-2193

019277 FORM  -  PILOT IN COMMAND (PIC),  HAZMAT PD 6 $8.46

NOTIFICATION  FORM  DOT-E-9198

019279 FORM  OF-289,  PROPERTY LOSS OR DAMAGE RPRT EA 1 $0.06

018258 FORM  -  PERSONNEL ACTION EFF HIRE EA 1 $0.26

008907 FORM  -  RADIO FREQUENCY GUIDE, BK 3 $2.38

STATE OF ALASKA,  DIVISION OF FORESTRY

018221 FORM  -  RENTAL OF EQUIP. CONDITIONS, 10-2197A EA 1 $0.27

018373 FORM  -  RENTAL OF FIRE APPARATUS CONDITIONS, EA 1 $0.26

 SFD, 10-  2197B

018239 FORM  -  REPORT OF OCCUPATIONAL INJURY EA 1 $0.26

 OR ILLNESS,  07-6100

018240 SUPERVISORS ACCIDENT INVESTIGATION, 02-932 EA 1 $0.26

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

ALPHABETICAL 4



CAT # DESCRIPTION UNIT LBS OZ EST. COST HAZ

007445 DR 350 $242.40 HAZ

018051 DR 420 $221.25 HAZ

018052 DR 435 $315.36 HAZ

007359 DR 420 $225.00 HAZ

001028 PR 14 $24.99

018340 KT 41 5 $710.60

008712 KT 152 $839.31

19131 KT 1713 1 $24,718.01

008717 KT 21 12 $348.14

018065 KT 24 $406.79

018180 KT 19 $122.75

018489 KT 7232 $106,362.00 HAZ

018089 KT 35,741 $245,291.27 HAZ

000772 KT 25 2 $617.53

018320 KT 63 7 $1,664.74

018165 KT 49 2 $992.51

008606 KT 80 $1,391.93 HAZ

018262 KT 57 14 $1,015.49

000341 BT 1 5 $4.25

001869 QT 2 $5.25

001149 EA 6 15 $139.65

018321 EA 30 1 $1,215.92

009997 BT 12 $9.99

000511 EA 14 $78.00

007421 EA 32 $163.46

007236 EA 20 $145.00

000661 EA 101 $1,007.00

000770 RO 10 $3.86

000395 RO 6 $4.63

018381 RO 1 $1.05

000738 EA 3 $3.68

000272 EA 4 $5.17

001316

FUEL, DRIPTORCH,  55 GL

FUEL, GASOLINE, UNLEADED, 55 GL

FUEL, JET A, 55 GL

FUEL, PREMIX, 55 GL

HEADSET, SOUND BARRIER;  EARMUFF TYPE 

KIT  -  BERM CONTAINMENT, SMALL,  4  DRUMS 

KIT  -  COPIER  w/  FAX & PRINTER;  BOX 1 & 2 

KIT  -  CREW,  20  PERSON

KIT  -  FIRE FIGHTER,  EFF   PACK

KIT  -  FIRST  AID,  TRAUMA 

KIT  -  INCIDENT COMMANDER,  TYPE  3

KIT  -  MOBILE CACHE,  TYPE  3

KIT  -  MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN;  TYPE 2 

KIT  -  MOP-UP,  LATERAL  LINE,  3-WAND

KIT  -  PUMP,  BARREL,  110-VOLT  ELECTRIC w/  

APPROVED FILTERING SYSTEM

KIT  -  BARREL,  PUMP,  12-VOLT ELECTRIC w/  

APPROVED FILTERING SYSTEM

KIT  -  PUMP,  LIGHTWEIGHT

KIT  -  SPRINKLER,  TRIPOD

OIL, 2 CYCLE, 1 BT

STIHL OR OTHER HIGH QUALITY

OIL, BAR & CHAIN,1 QT

PUMP, BACKPACK OUTFIT, 5 GL, FEDCO PUMP, 

BARREL, ELECTRIC, 110V

SANITIZER, HAND, 8 -12 OZ

SHIRT, FIRE, SMALL-LONG

STD PK:  50/ BX

TABLE,  FOLDING,  30" X 48"

TABLE, FOLDING,   8'

TANK,  FOLDING, 1000 GL,  w/  FRAME

TAPE,  MASKING,  1" ;  STD PK: 36 RO

TAPE,  PLASTIC,   2"

TOWEL,  PAPER,   2-PLY ROLL

VALVE,  SHUT-OFF,  BALL,  3/4" NH

VALVE,  WYE,  GATED,  3/4" GHT

WETTING  AGENT,  1 QT,   WET WATER QT 2 5 $18.93

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

ALPHABETICAL 5



CAT # DESCRIPTION LBS EST. COST PAGE

018340 34 $710.60

008712 152 $1,417.94

019131 1,713 $24,718.01

018065 24 $406.79

018180 32 $388.02

018489 7,232 $106,362.90

018089 35,741 $245,291.27

000772 25 $617.53

018320 64 $1,664.74

018165 49 $992.51

008606 85 $2,167.41

018262

BERM,  CONTAINMENT, SMALL (4 DRUMS) 

COPIER W/FAX & PRINTER BOX 1 & 2 

CREW 20 PERSON

FIRST AID, TRAUMA KIT

HOSE LAY, 1 MILE

INCIDENT COMMANDER, TYPE 3 MOBILE 

CACHE KIT TYPE 3

MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN TYPE 2 

MOP-UP, LATERAL LINE, 3-WAND PUMP, 

BARREL, 110-VOLT ELECTRIC PUMP, 

BARREL, 12-VOLT ELECTRIC PUMP, 

LIGHTWEIGHT

SPRINKLER, TRIPOD (STATE) 58 $1,015.49

DEPT. of FORESTRY SPECIFIC CATALOG 
KIT INDEX

KIT SECTION 6

018470 1,110 $19,659.35



ITEM  # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS

019070 BERM, 6' X 4' X 1', CONTAINMENT 1 EA

008246 CARTON, 30" X 16" X 20" 1 EA

NYLON TIES FOR SIGNS

019157 PAD, GROUND 1 EA

000177 SIGN, "DANGER-NO SMOKING" 4 EA

009465 CASE, PELICAN, COPIER 1 EA

019260 COPIER W/FAX & PRINTER, w/ PRINTER & PHONE CABLE 1 EA

009465 CASE, PELICAN, COPIER 1 EA

001172 CORD, EXTENSION, 100', AWG 12/3 1 EA

003310 PAPER, COPIER, 8½" X 11" 10 RM

009484 PROTECTOR, REGULATOR, VOLTAGE,  LINE CONDITIONER 1 EA

019063 TONER, COPIER 1 EA

008245 CARTON, FIBERBOARD, 30"X16"X16 1 EA

008246 CARTON, FIBERBOARD, 30"X16"X20" 1 EA

009608 COFFEE, DRIP, APPROX. 2 LB CAN 2 CN

007443 CONTAINER, 5 GL., PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE 10 EA

000070 FLY, TENT, w/ GROMMETS, 16' X 24' 1 EA

001842 FOOD, MEALS READY TO EAT 10 BX

001361 FUEL, WHITE GAS, 1 GL 2 CN

002800 JEANS, BDU, 26-30" X 30" 1 PR

002801 JEANS, BDU, 28-32" X 30" 5 PR

002802 JEANS, BDU, 30-34" X 30" 4 PR

002702 JEANS, BDU, 30-34" X 34" 6 PR

002803 JEANS, BDU, 32-36" X 30" 2 PR

002703 JEANS, BDU, 32-36" X 34" 8 PR

002804 JEANS, BDU, 34-38" X 30" 2 PR

002704 JEANS, BDU, 34-38" X 34" 2 PR

002705 JEANS, BDU, 36408" X 34" 4 PR

002706 JEANS, BDU, 38-42" X 34" 2 PR

002707 JEANS, BDU, 40-44" X 34" 1 PR

008717 FIREFIGHTER,  EFF PACK 20 KT

001143 FIRST AID,  CREW,  20 - 25 PERSON 1 KT

008705 UTENSILS 1 KT

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

BERM, CONTAINMENT, SMALL   -  CAT # 018340

COPIER/FAX BOX 1 OF 2  -  CAT # 008712

COPIER/FAX BOX 2 OF 2  -  CAT # 008712

CREW (AK)  -  20 PERSON  -  CAT # 019131

CREW (AK)  -  20 PERSON  -  CONT.  NEXT  PAGE

KIT SECTION 7



ITEM  # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS

000674 FIRELINE PACK,  BLUE,  COMPLETE 20 EA

000140 PACKBOARD, PLYWOOD, w/ SHOULDER STRAPS 2 EA

007444 PAPER, TOILET 8 RO

008570 POT, COFFEE, LARGE 2 EA

008571 POT, COOK W/LID 2 EA

000146 PULASKI, W/PLASTIC SHEATH 20 EA

001149 WATERBAG, 5 GAL SUPPRESSION 6 EA

002401 RIBBON, FLAGGING, DARK PINK, 1" WIDE 6 6 RO

000925 SHELTER, FIRE, M2002, COMPLETE 20 EA

000579 SHIRT, FIRE, LARGE 10 EA

000578 SHIRT, FIRE, MEDIUM 6 EA

000580 SHIRT, FIRE, X-LARGE 5 EA

000171 SHOVEL, w/ PLASTIC SHEATH, SZ #1 2 EA

000209 STOVE, COOK, 2 BURNER, DUAL FUEL 2 2 EA

008581 SUGAR, GRANULATED, 1 LB 4 BX

008583 TEA 1 BX

008225 BAG, BURLAP, 24" X 36" 1 EA

001071 BAG, DUFFLE 1 EA

008227 BAG, MAILING, 7 1/2" X 18" 2 EA

018162 BAG, PLASTIC, 30"X36", FOR SLEEPING BAG 1 EA

000022 BAG, SLEEPING, CLOTH, 3 LB SYNTHETIC FILL 1 EA

000037 CANTEEN, 1 QT, PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, w/o COVER 4 EA

003305 CORD, NYLON, 1/8" X 100'             "P-CORD" 1 HK

000054 COVER, CANVAS, CANTEEN 2 EA

008550 CUP, WATER, METAL 1 EA

001027 EARPLUGS, FOAM, DISPOSABLE; 1 PR/ PG 1 PR

000060 FILE, MILL, 10" BASTARD 1 EA

001117 FOOT POWDER, 1½ OZ CAN 1 CN

001296 GLOVES, LEATHER, FOREST WORKER, LARGE 1 PR

000318 GOGGLES, UVEX, CLEAR LENS 1 PR

000063 HANDLE, FILE, FOR 10" TO 14" FILES 1 EA

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

CREW (AK)  -  20 PERSON  -  CAT # 019131  -  CONT. 

FIREFIGHTER, EFF PACK  -   CAT # 008717 

KIT SECTION 8

000010 25 EA

000024 25 EA

000137 5 EA

000231 25 EA

000259 5 EA

HOSE LAY, 1 MILE  -   CAT # 018470
REDUCER, 1" NH-F TO 1" NPSH 

NOZZLE, TWIN TIP, COMBINATION 1" NPSH

NOZZLE, PLASTIC, 60 GPM,1½" NPSH-F

VALVE, WYE, GATED 1½" 

VALVE, WYE, GATED 1"

HOSE LAY, 1 MILE  -   CONT. NEXT PAGE



ITEM  # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS

001238 25 LG

001239 50 LG

HOSE, SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1" X 100'

HOSE, SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1½" X 100'

001526 BRIEFCASE, DUCK, NYLON, 12" X 16" 1 EA

000035 CALCULATOR, POCKET, ARITHMETIC;  BATTERY AND/ SOLAR 1 EA

000771 CLIPBOARD, 9" X 12½" 10 EA

000776 CLIPS, PAPER 1 BX

000766 ENVELOPE, BROWN, PLAIN 10 EA

019097 FLUID CORRECTION (PEN, TAPE OR LIQUID) 1 BT

008923 FORM, ALASKA INCIDENT STATUS 10 EA

000405 CA-16, AUTHORIZATION FOR EXAMINATION / TREATMENT 2 EA

008921 ALASKA CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT 1 EA

000891 FORM, SF-261, CREW TIME REPORT 1 BK

001328 FORM, ICS-204, DIVISION ASSIGNMENT LIST 20 EA

018255 FORM, EMERGENCY FIREFIGHTER CREW MANAGEMENT 1 BK

000866 FORM, OF-288, EMERGENCY FIREFIGHTER TIME REPORT 2 2

000403 FORM, FEDERAL WORKERS COMPENSATION CLAIMS 2 EA

008922 FORM, ALASKA INCIDENT BUSINESS MANAGEMENT HANDBOOK 1 BK

001336 FORM, ICS-213, GENERAL MESSAGE 20 EA

001064 FORM, AMD-67, HELICOPTER LOAD CALCULATION 1 EA

002718 FORM, ICS-224, CREW PERFORMANCE RATING 10 EA

001325 FORM, ICS-201, INCIDENT BRIEFING 4 EA

001326 FORM, ICS-202, INCIDENT OBJECTIVES 20 EA

001576 FORM, ICS-225, INCIDENT PERSONNEL PERFORMANCE RATING 15 EA

001330 FORM, ICS-205, INCIDENT RADIO COMMUNICATION PLAN 15 EA

001331 FORM, ICS-206, MEDICAL PLAN EA
001338 FORM, ICS-215, OPERATIONAL PLANNING WORKSHEET 15 EA

001327 FORM, ICS-203, ORGANIZATION ASSIGNMENT LIST 15 EA

001332 FORM, ICS-207, ORGANIZATION CHART 10 EA

018237 FORM, PROPERTY LOSS OR DAMAGE REPORT 5 EA

0182626 FORM, PROPERTY/HAND RECEIPT, 02-657 20 EA

001470 FORM, ICS-260-1, RESOURCE ORDER 20 EA
001338 FORM, ICS-215, OPERATIONAL PLANNING WORKSHEET 15 EA

001327 FORM, ICS-203, ORGANIZATION ASSIGNMENT LIST 15 EA

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

HOSE LAY, 1 MILE  -   CAT # 018470 - CONT.

INCIDENT COMMANDER, TYPE 3 - CAT # 018180

INCIDENT COMMANDER, TYPE 3  -  CONT. NEXT PAGE 

KIT SECTION 9

INCIDENT COMMANDER, TYPE 3  -   CAT # 018180 



ITEM  # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS

001332 FORM, ICS-207, ORGANIZATION CHART 10 EA

018237 FORM, PROPERTY LOSS OR DAMAGE REPORT 5 EA

0182626 FORM, PROPERTY/HAND RECEIPT, 02-657 20 EA

001470 FORM, ICS-260-1, RESOURCE ORDER 20 EA

001348 FORM, ICS-219-6, RESOURCE STATUS CARD, AIRCRAFT 10 EA

001349 FORM, ICS-219-7, RESOURCE STATUS CARD, DOZERS 5 EA

001345 FORM, ICS-219-3, RESOURCE STATUS CARD,  ENGINES 10 EA

001344 FORM, ICS-219-2, RESOURCE STATUS CARD, HANDCREWS 12 EA

001346 FORM, ICS-219-4, RESOURCE STATUS CARD, HELICOPTER 4 EA

001342 FORM, ICS-219-1, RESOURCE STATUS CARD, GREY 15 EA

001347 FORM, ICS-219-5, RESOURCE STATUS CARD, PERSONNEL 25 EA

001350 FORM, ICS-219-8, RESOURCE STATUS CARD, TASKFORCE 8 EA

018240 FORM, SUPERVISORS ACCIDENT INVESTIGATION, 02-932 2 EA

018239 FORM, REPORT OF OCCUPATIONAL INJURY OR ILLNESS, 02-921 2 EA

001335 FORM, ICS-211, CHECK-IN LIST 10 EA

001337 FORM, ICS-214, UNIT LOG 20 EA

000764 PAD, WRITING, RULED TABLET 1 EA

000762 PAPER, CARBON 1 HD

001002 PENCIL 5 EA

000447 PEN, BALL POINT, BLUE 10 EA

001074 SHARPENER, PENCIL 1 EA

000773 STAPLER 1 EA

000019 BAG, BURLAP, 40" X 16 1/2" 50 EA

001071 BAG, DUFFLE;   FOR HOSE BAGS 20 EA

018033 BAG, GARBAGE CAN LINER, 55 GL 200 EA

000022 BAG, SLEEPING, CLOTH, 3 LB SYNTHETIC FILL 60 EA

000030 BATTERY, SIZE AA, ALKALINE, 1.5V 80 PG

000033 BATTERY, SIZE D, ALKALINE, 1.5V 5 PG

018080 BOARD, DRY ERASE, 4' X 8' 1 EA

018018 BROOM 1 EA

000037 CANTEEN, 1 QT, PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, w/o  COVER 100 EA

002047 CHAIR, FOLDING, METAL 10 EA

000251 CLOTH, OIL SORBENT 10 EA

009608 COFFEE, DRIP, APPROX. 2 LB CAN 10 CN

007443 CONTAINER, 5 GL., PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE 96 EA

003305 CORD, NYLON SHROUD, 1/8" X 100' 20 HK

000053 COT, FOLDING, 12 OZ COVER, 3½' X 6½' 4 EA

MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN TYPE II  -   CAT  # 018089

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

INCIDENT COMMANDER, TYPE 3  -   CAT # 018180  -  CONT.

MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN TYPE II  -  CONT. NEXT PAGE 

KIT SECTION 10



ITEM  # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS

000499 CREAM, SUBSTITUTE;  50 EA / PG 2 PG

008550 CUP,  METAL 50 EA

019017 DISPENSER, TAPE,  2" 2 EA

000307 EXTINGUISHER, FIRE, DRY CHEM,  A:B:C  20 LB 5 EA

000925 SHELTER, FIRE, M2002, COMPLETE 10 EA

000070 FLY, TENT, W/GROMMETS, 16' X 24' 4 EA

001842 FOOD, MEALS READY TO EAT 96 BX

007354 FUEL, DRIPTORCH, 5 GL 12 CN

019027 FUEL, PRE-MIX, 5 GL 20 CN

001361 FUEL, WHITE GAS, 1 GL 4 CN

000327 FUNNEL, WHITE GAS, 4 OZ. 4 EA

000105 FUSEE, SIGNAL DEVICE, HAND 5 BX

009532 GENERATOR, HONDA, GASOLINE ENGINE,  2KW 2 EA

001296 GLOVES, LEATHER, FOREST WORKER,  LARGE 80 PR

001297 GLOVES, LEATHER, FOREST WORKER,  X-LARGE 40 PR

000598 HANDTRUCK 1 EA

000109 HELMET, SAFETY, PLASTIC, W/CHIN STRAP 20 EA

001238 HOSE, SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1" X 100' 100 LG

001239 HOSE, SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1½" X 100' 100 LG

018473 JACK, PALLET 1 EA

002802 JEANS, BDU, 30-34" X 30" 10 PR

002803 JEANS, BDU, 32-36" X 30" 20 PR

002703 JEANS, BDU, 32-36" X 34" 20 PR

002804 JEANS, BDU, 34-38" X 30" 20 PR

002704 JEANS, BDU, 34-38" X 34" 20 PR

002707 JEANS, BDU, 40-44" X 34" 10 PR

008688 KIT, AIR OPERATIONS 1 KT

008735 KIT, CHAINSAW 10 KT

000480 KIT, COFFEE HEATING 1 KT

001040 KIT, CRASH RESCUE 1 KT

019131 KIT, CREW, 16  PERSON 1 KT

008717 KIT, FIREFIGHTER, EFF PACK 20 KT

019130 KIT, FIRST AID, CREW 5 KT

008707 KIT, FUEL BERM, LARGE 2 KT

019100 KIT, FUEL BERM, SMALL 2 KT

018470 KIT, HOSE LAY, 1 MILE 2 KT

008731 KIT, NET CARGO, W/LEADLINE & SWIVEL,  6000  LB 4 KT

019033 KIT, OFFICE SUPPLY 1 KT

008606 KIT, PUMP, LIGHTWEIGHT,  4- CYCLE 4 KT

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN TYPE II  -   CAT  # 018089  -  CONT.

MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN TYPE II  -  CONT.  NEXT  PAGE
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ITEM  # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS

000870 KIT, PUMP,   MK III;  BOX A  and  BOX B 4 KT
018474 KIT, SIGN, INCIDENT 1 KT

018262 KIT, SPRINKLER,  TRI-POD 4 KT

000586 LADDER,  8 FT 1 EA

002501 LANTERN, CAMP,  ELECTRIC 4 EA

000138 NOZZLE, PLASTIC, 35 GPM,1" NPSH-F 24 EA

000137 NOZZLE, PLASTIC, 60 GPM, 1½" NH-F 16 EA

000024 NOZZLE, TWIN TIP, COMBINATION, 1" NPSH-F 20 EA

001869 OIL, BAR & CHAIN, 1 QT 48 QT

000674 PACK, FIRELINE, BLUE, COMPLETE 20 EA

000142 PAPER, TOILET 48 RO

018134 PLYWOOD, ½" 1 SH

000089 POLE, RIDGE 2 EA

000083 POLE, UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE 4 EA

008570 POT, COFFEE, LARGE 4 EA

008571 POT, COOK  w/  LID 4 EA

001149 PUMP, BACKPACK OUTFIT, 5 GL, FEDCO 10 EA

000010 REDUCER, 1½" NH-F TO 1" NPSH-M 24 EA

000153 REPELLENT, INSECT, AEROSOL OR PUMP, 6 OZ 12 BT

018355 SHEETING, PLASTIC, BLACK, 10' X 100' 1 RO

000578 SHIRT, FIRE,  MEDIUM 30 EA

000579 SHIRT, FIRE,  LARGE 30 EA

000580 SHIRT, FIRE,  X-LARGE 30 EA

000570 SHIRT, FIRE,  XX-LARGE 5 EA

000512 SHIRT, FIRE,  XX-LARGE-LONG 5 EA

000209 STOVE, COOK, 2 BURNER, DUAL FUEL 4 EA

008581 SUGAR, GRANULATED, 1 LB 4 BX

019059 TABLE, FOLDING, 30" X 48" 2 EA

002698 TABLE, FOLDING, 6' 2 EA

000668 TANK, COLLAPSIBLE, 1800 GL, FREE STANDING 2 EA

000395 TAPE, PLASTIC, 2" 4 RO

000222 TAPE, FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD 12 RO

000084 TENT, WALL, 14' X 16',  w/o  POLES 2 EA

008706 TENT, WEATHER PORT, POLYSTEEL PORTABLE 1 EA

000241 TORCH, DRIP, 1¼ GL CAPACITY 12 EA

019139 TOWEL, BATH, DISPOSABLE 300 EA

000206 TOWEL, WATERLESS, BATH IN BAG 400 EA

TRAILER,  VAN  w/ RAMP 1 EA
019065 VALVE, DRUM FAUCET, 3/4" 24 EA

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN TYPE II  -   CAT  # 018089  -  CONT.

MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN TYPE II  -  CONT.  NEXT  PAGE
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ITEM  # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS

000259 VALVE, WYE, GATED, 1" 12 EA

000231 VALVE, WYE, GATED, 1½" 24 EA

000333 WRENCH, BUNG 4 EA

000022 BAG, SLEEPING, CLOTH, 3 LB SYNTHETIC FILL 24 EA

000030 BATTERY, SIZE AA, ALKALINE, 1.5V 9 PG

000033 BATTERY, SIZE D, ALKALINE, 1.5V 2 PG

000037 CANTEEN, 1 QT, PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE, w/o  COVER 100 EA

002047 CHAIR, FOLDING, METAL 4 EA

007443 CONTAINER, 5 GL., PLASTIC, COLLAPSIBLE 24 EA

003305 CORD, NYLON SHROUD, 1/8" X 100' 1 HK

000307 EXTINGUISHER, FIRE, DRY CHEM,  A:B:C  20 LB 1 EA

000070 FLY, TENT, w/ GROMMETS, 16' X 24' 2 EA

001842 FOOD, MEALS READY TO EAT 24 BX

007354 FUEL, DRIPTORCH, 5 GL 3 CN

019027 FUEL, PRE-MIX, 5 GL 5 CN

001361 FUEL, WHITE GAS, 1 GL 1 CN

000327 FUNNEL, WHITE GAS, 4 OZ. 1 EA

000105 FUSEE, SIGNAL DEVICE, HAND 1 BX

001296 GLOVES, LEATHER, FOREST WORKER,  LARGE 20 PR

001297 GLOVES, LEATHER, FOREST WORKER,  X-LARGE 20 PR

000109 HELMET, SAFETY, PLASTIC, w/ CHIN STRAP 20 EA

001238 HOSE, SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1" X 100' 50 LG

001239 HOSE, SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1½" X 100' 50 LG

001016 HOSE, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" X 50' 20 LG

002803 JEANS, BDU, 32-36" X 30" 5 PR

002703 JEANS, BDU, 32-36" X 34" 10 PR

002804 JEANS, BDU, 34-38" X 30" 3 PR

002704 JEANS, BDU, 34-38" X 34" 5 PR

002707 JEANS, BDU, 40-44" X 34" 3 PR

002807 JEANS, BDU, 40-44" X 30" 3 PR

019100 KIT, BERM, FUEL CONTAINMENT, SMALL 1 KT

018151 KIT, CAMP FOOD PREPERATION 1 KT

008735 KIT,  CHAINSAW 2 KT

008717 KIT, FIREFIGHTER;EFF PACK 10 KT

018470 KIT, HOSELAY,  1 MILE 2 KT

008730 KIT, NET, CARGO, w/ LEADLINE & SWIVEL,  3,000  LB 2 KT

008606 KIT, PUMP, LIGHTWEIGHT,  4- CYCLE 2 KT

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

MOBILE CACHE SUPPORT VAN TYPE II  -   CAT  # 018089  -  CONT.

MOBILE  CACHE  KIT  TYPE III  -  CAT # 018489

MOBILE  CACHE  KIT  TYPE III  -  CONT.  NEXT PAGE
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ITEM  # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS

000870 KIT, PUMP,   MK III;  BOX A  and  BOX B 2 KT

002501 LANTERN, CAMP,  ELECTRIC 2 EA

001143 MEDICAL FIRST AID KIT, CREW 1 KT

000136 NOZZLE, GARDEN HOSE, 3/4" NH,  ADJUSTABLE 5 EA

000138 NOZZLE, PLASTIC, 35 GPM,1" NPSH-F 15 EA

000137 NOZZLE, PLASTIC, 60 GPM, 1½" NH-F 10 EA

000024 NOZZLE, TWIN TIP, COMBINATION, 1" NPSH-F 5 EA

001869 OIL, BAR & CHAIN, 1 QT 4 QT

000089 POLE, RIDGE 2 EA

000083 POLE, UPRIGHT, ADJUSTABLE 12 EA

000146 PUKASKI 10 EA

001149 PUMP, BACKPACK OUTFIT, 5 GL, FEDCO 18 EA

000010 REDUCER, 1½" NH-F TO 1" NPSH-M 24 EA

000733 REDUCER, 1" NPSH-F TO 3/4" NH-M 10 EA

000153 REPELLENT, INSECT, AEROSOL OR PUMP, 6 OZ 10 BT

019020 RIBBON, FLAGGING, 1" X 100' 12 RO

018355 SHEETING, PLASTIC, BLACK, 10' X 100' 1 RO

000925 SHELTER, FIRE, M2002, COMPLETE 10 EA

000578 SHIRT, FIRE,  MEDIUM 10 EA

000579 SHIRT, FIRE,  LARGE 10 EA

000580 SHIRT, FIRE,  X-LARGE 10 EA

000570 SHIRT, FIRE,  XX-LARGE 5 EA

000512 SHIRT, FIRE,  XX-LARGE-LONG 5 EA

000171 SHOVEL, w/ PLASTIC SHEATH,  SZ #1 10 EA

000209 STOVE, COOK, 2 BURNER, DUAL FUEL 1 EA

008581 SUGAR, GRANULATED, 1 LB 4 BX

002698 TABLE, FOLDING, 6' 2 EA

000222 TAPE, FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD 10 RO

000668 TANK, COLLAPSIBLE, 1800 GL, FREE STANDING 2 EA

000395 TAPE, PLASTIC, 2" 4 RO

000222 TAPE, FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD 12 RO

000084 TENT, WALL, 14' X 16',  w/o  POLES 2 EA

000241 TORCH, DRIP, 1¼ GL CAPACITY 8 EA

019065 VALVE, DRUM FAUCET, 3/4" 2 EA

000259 VALVE, WYE, GATED, 1" 5 EA

000231 VALVE, WYE, GATED, 1½" 10 EA

000315 WRAP, STRETCH, 5" 2 RO

000333 WRENCH, BUNG 2 EA

MOBILE  CACHE  KIT  TYPE III  -  CAT # 018489  -  CONT.

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES
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ITEM  # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS

000720 APPLICATOR, WATER, 2-PIECE, 3/4" NH, 48"  LONG 3 EA

008228 BAG, MAILING 1 EA

000385 CARTON, FIBERBOARD, 7 1/4"X9 1/4"X26" 1 EA

000721 GASKET, GARDEN HOSE, 3/4" 8 EA

000743 GASKET, HOSE 1" 4 EA

000254 GASKET, HOSE, 1 1/2" 4 EA

000318 GOGGLES, UVEX, CLEAR LENS 3 PR

001016 HOSE, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" X 50' 7 LG

INSTRUCTIONS 1 EA

000136  NOZZLE, GARDEN HOSE, 3/4" NH,  ADJUSTABLE 3 EA

000744 PACKSACK, WATERPROOF w/ STRAPS 1 EA

000010 REDUCER, 1½" NH-F TO 1" NPSH-M 1 EA

000733 REDUCER, 1" NPSH-F TO 3/4" NH-M 3 EA

000731 TEE, HOSELINE, 1½" NH-F X 1½" NH-M X 1",  NPSH-M 3 EA

000735 TIP, APPLICATOR, 3 GPM 3 EA

000738 VALVE, SHUT-OFF, BALL, 3/4" NH 6 EA

000234 WRENCH, SPANNER, 5", 1" TO 1½" HOSE 1 EA

000739 WYE, SIAMESE, 3/4" X 3/4" X 3/4" NH 1 EA

008225 BAG, BURLAP, 24" X 36" 1 EA

019159 CABLE, STATIC GROUND, 10' 1 EA

000353 CARTON, FIBERBOARD, 39" X 13" X 13" 1 EA

000251 CLOTH, OIL SORBENT 5 EA

019096 FILTER HOLDER - FOR GOLDENROD, BBL  HOLDER 1 EA

018307 FILTER, HOLDER - FOR AQUACON 1 EA

019019 FILTER-ELEMENT - TYPE AQUACON #ACO-40901SP 2 EA

019018 FILTER - ELEMENT, BARREL PUMP 2 EA

018306 JAR - BOTTLE, FUEL TESTING, 1 GL 1 EA

018321 PUMP, BARREL, ELECTRIC, 110V 1 EA

003309 RAG, WIPING 1 LB

008917 TAG, RED, (BLANK) 2 EA

000216 TAG, SHIPPING, WHITE, (BLANK) 2 EA

000620 WRENCH, ADJUSTABLE, 8" 1 EA

000333 WRENCH, BUNG 1 EA

000387 WRENCH, PIPE, 10" 1 EA

019162 WRENCH, PIPE, 18" 1 EA

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

MOP-UP, 3-PERSON (STATE) --- CAT # 000772

PUMP, BARREL, 110-VOLT ELECTRIC  -  CAT # 018320
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ITEM  # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS

008225 BAG, BURLAP, 24" X 36" 1 EA

019159 CABLE, STATIC GROUND, 10' 1 EA

000353 CARTON, FIBERBOARD, 39" X 13" X 13" 1 EA

000251 CLOTH, OIL SORBENT 5 EA

019096 FILTER HOLDER - FOR GOLDENROD, BBL  HOLDER 1 EA

018307 FILTER, HOLDER - FOR AQUACON 1 EA

019018 FILTER - ELEMENT, BARREL PUMP 2 EA

018308 FILTER - ELEMENT;TYPE AQUACON #ACO-40901SP 2 EA

018306 JAR - BOTTLE, FUEL TESTING, 1 GL 1 EA

018088 PUMP, BARREL, ELECTRIC,  12 VOLT 1 EA

003309 RAG, WIPING 1 LB

008917 TAG, RED, (BLANK) 2 EA

000216 TAG, SHIPPING, WHITE, (BLANK) 2 EA

000620 WRENCH, ADJUSTABLE, 8" 1 EA

000333 WRENCH, BUNG 1 EA

000387 WRENCH, PIPE, 10" 1 EA

019162 WRENCH, PIPE, 18" 1 EA

008225 1 EA

018179 1 EA

019138 2 EA

000529 1 EA

000745 1 EA

003305 1 HK

001027 2 EA

019026 2 CN

000564 1 EA

000318 2 EA

000115 1 LG

001016 2 LG

001238 3 LG

000136 1 EA

000138 1 EA

000744 1 EA

000141 1 EA

000291 1 EA

000344

BAG, BURLAP, 24" X 36"

BAG, STORAGE, ZIPLOC, ASST. SIZES 

CARTON, 1 GL., PRE-MIX

CARTON, FIBERBOARD, 24" X 14" X 17"

CASE, CANVAS RED, SHINDAIWA TOOL ROLL 

CORD, NYLON , 1/8" X 100'   " P-CORD " 

EARPLUGS, FOAM, DISPOSABLE; 1 PR/ PG 

FUEL, PREMIX, 1 GL

FUNNEL, 1 QT w/ STRAINER

GOGGLES, UVEX, CLEAR LENS

HOSE, SUCTION, 1½" X 10'

HOSE, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" X 50'

HOSE, SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1" X 100'

NOZZLE, GARDEN HOSE, 3/4" NH, ADJUSTABLE 

NOZZLE, PLASTIC, 35 GPM,1" NPSH-F 

PACKSACK, WATERPROOF w/ STRAPS

PAIL, COLLAPSIBLE, 3 GL

PLIERS, SLIP JOINT, 6"

PLUG, SPARK, CJ6 1 EA

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

PUMP, LIGHTWEIGHT - MINI-STRIKER  -  CAT # 008606

PUMP, LIGHTWEIGHT - MINI-STRIKER  -  CONT.  NEXT  PAGE

PUMP, BARREL, 12-VOLT ELECTRIC  -  CAT # 018165
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ITEM  # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS

000124 1 EA
003309 1 LB

000733 1 EA

000010 1 EA

000391 1 EA

008917 2 EA

000216 2 EA

019043 1 KT

000346 1 EA

000332 1 EA

000386 1 EA

000333 1 EA

000234

PUMP, PORTABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT, 2 CYCLE 

RAG, WIPING

REDUCER, 1" NPSH-F TO 3/4" NH-M 

REDUCER, 1½" NH-F TO 1" NPSH-M 

SCREWDRIVER, COMBO, FLAT-TIP/ PHILLIPS 

TAG, RED, (BLANK)

TAG, SHIPPING, WHITE, (BLANK)

TOOL ROLL, SHINDAIWA

TOOL, COMBINATION, CHAINSAW OR PUMP 

WRENCH, ADJUSTABLE, 6"

WRENCH, ALLEN, 4MM

WRENCH, BUNG

WRENCH, SPANNER, 5", 1" TO 1½" HOSE 1 EA

SPRINKLER,  TRIPOD  -  CAT # 018262 
018302 CARTON, FIBERBOARD 1 EA

003305 CORD, NYLON, 1/8" X 100'  "P-CORD" 1 HK

000721 GASKET, HOSE, 3/4" 1 EA

001238 HOSE, SYNTHETIC, LINED, 1" X 100' 1 LG

001016 HOSE, SYNTHETIC, 3/4" X 50' 10 LG

000733 REDUCER, 1" NPSH-F TO 3/4" NH-M 2 LG

000010 REDUCER, 1½" NH-F TO 1" NPSH-M 1 EA

000402 REGULATOR, WATER PRESSURE, 3/4" 5 EA

018353 SPRINKLER, COMPLETE, TRI-POD 5 EA

000272 VALVE, WYE, GATED,  3/4" GHT 6 EA

000259 VALVE, WYE, GATED, 1" 2 EA

DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

PUMP,  LIGHTWEIGHT - MINI-STRIKER  -  CAT # 008606  -  CONT. 
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DOF SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES
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CAT  # DESCRIPTION CAT  # DESCRIPTION

000022 BAG, SLEEPING, CLOTH, 3 LB SYNTHETIC FILL 008701 KIT,  SATELLITE PHONE,  9555

000212 VALVE, FOOT, 1½" NH-F, w/ STRAINER 008905 HAZMAT AIRCRAFT MANIFEST, POCKET

000281 BAG, TENT, PERSONAL GEAR PACK 008907 RADIO FREQUENCY GUIDE,  STATE OF AK

000435 BAG, SLINGABLE, WATER, DRINKING, 55GL 009503 HARNESS, CHEST, KNG RADIO

000437 BAG, SLINGABLE, WATER, SUPPRESS, 55GL 009995 SANITIZER, HAND, 1GL

000511 SHIRT, FIRE, SMALL-LONG 009997 SANITIZER, HAND, 8 -12 OZ

000557 CHEST, ICE, 48 QT 018002 BAG, SLING., 134 GL , w/1"NPSH-M OUTLET

000593 LABEL, "FLAMMABLE LIQUID" 018051 FUEL, GASOLINE, UNLEADED, 55 GL

000594 LABEL, "FLAMMABLE SOLID" 018052 FUEL, JET A, 55 GL

000661 TANK, FOLDING, 1000 GL, W/FRAME 018210 EMERGENCY EQUIP RENTAL AGREEMENT

000770 TAPE,  MASKING,  1" 018220 CARTON, FIBERBOARD,  FOR 1 GL PRE-MIX

000862 OF-294, EMERG EQUIP RENTAL AGREEMENT 6 3/4"L X 6 3/4"W X 9"H

000916 COUPLING, DOUBLE MALE, 1" NPSH 018221 RENTAL OF EQUIP CONDITIONS, 10-2197A

001028 HEADSET, SOUND BARRIER 018226 PROPERTY/ HAND RECEIPT, 02-657

001145 FOAM,  CLASS  A 018239 REPORT OF OCC. INJURY OR ILLNESS, 02-921

001149 PUMP, BACKPACK OUTFIT, 5 GL, FEDCO 018240 SUPS ACCIDENT INVESTIGATION, 02-932

001316 WETTING AGENT, 1 QT WET WATER 018249 AIRCRAFT ACC/ INC REPORT, 10-3139

001325 ICS-201, INCIDENT BRIEFING 018257 BLOODBORNE PATHOGEN PAMPHLET

001326 ICS-202, INCIDENT OBJECTIVES 018258 PERSONNEL ACTION EFF HIRE

001327 ICS-203, ORGANIZATION ASSIGNMENT LIST 018299 BLEACH, LIQUID CHLORINE

001328 ICS-204, DIVISION ASSIGNMENT LIST 018321 PUMP, BARREL, ELECTRIC, 110V

001330 ICS-205, INCIDENT RADIO COMMO PLAN 018373 RENTAL OF FIRE APPARATUS CONDITIONS

001331 ICS-206, MEDICAL PLAN  SFD, 10-2197B

001332 ICS-207, ORGANIZATION CHART 018381 TOWEL,  PAPER,  2-PLY ROLL

001335 ICS-211, CHECK-IN LIST 018466 WATER,  BOTTLE

001337 ICS-214, UNIT LOG 018490 CONTRACTOR  EVALUATION

001338 ICS-215, OPS PLANNING WORKSHEET 018502 BATTERY, RECHARGEABLE, KNG-P150

001339 ICS-216, RADIO REQUIREMENTS WORKSHEET 018503 CHARGER,  BATTERY,  KNG-P150

001340 ICS-217, RADIO FREQUENCY ASSIGNMENTS 019079 CONDITIONS OF HIRE FOR EMERG F.F.

001341 ICS-218, SUPPORT VEHICLE INVENTORY 019277 FORM, PILOT IN COMMAND(PIC) 

001351 ICS-220, AIR OPS SUMMARY WORKSHEET HAZMAT NOTIFICATION FORM-DOT  9198

001353 ICS-221, DEMOBILIZATION CHECKOUT 019279 OF-289, PROP. LOSS OR DAMAGE REPORT

001374 ICS-215-WS, OPS PLANNING WORKSHEET

001869 OIL, BAR & CHAIN,1 QT

007348 EXTINGUISHER, TRI-MAX 30, C.A.F.F.

007359 FUEL, PREMIX, 55 GL

007421 TABLE, FOLDING, 30" X 48"

007445 FUEL, DRIPTORCH, 55 GL

007359 FUEL, PRE-MIX,  55 GL
008256 DRUM, 55 GAL, EMPTY

DOF  SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES
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DOF  SPECIFIC CATALOG OF FIRE SUPPLIES

THIS  PAGE  INTENTIONALLY  LEFT  BLANK

NUMERICAL 20



HM WT IN LBS

UN1950,  AEROSOLS,  2.1 ______LB ______BX LTD  QTY

UN1002,  AIR,  COMPRESSED,  2.2 ______LB ______BX TRI-MAX

UN2800, BATTERY, WET, NON-SPILLABLE, 8 ______LB ______BX CFR 49 173.159A

UN0323, CARTRIDGES, POWER DEVICE, 1.4S ______LB ______BX HOT SHOT CARTRIDGE

UN3363,  DANGEROUS GOODS IN MACHINERY,  9 ______LB PUMP TANK

UN1044,  FIRE EXTINGUISHER,  2.2 ______LB ______BX
ADD LTD QTY FOR 
GAUGED EXTINGUISERS

UN1993,  FLAMMABLE LIQUID N.O.S. (GASOLINE), 3, II ______LB ______CN/BX DRIP TORCH FUEL
UN3178, FLAMMABLE SOLID, INORGANIC, N.O.S. 
(ALUMINUM POWER), 4.1, III, LTD QTY ______LB ______BX HOT SHOT FLARE

NA1325, FUSEE,  4.1, II ______LB ______BX

UN1203, GASOLINE, 3, II ______LB
.            CN/ BX  
______ DR PRE-MIX

UN1268, PETROLEUM DISTILLATES, N.O.S., 3, 11 ______LB COLEMAN FUEL
UN1490, POTTASSIUM PERMANGANATE, 5.1, II,
LTD QTY ______LB ______BX PING PONG BALLS

UN1978, PROPANE, 2.1 ______LB

______LB

NA1993,  DIESEL FUEL, COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID, III, BULK 
OR IATA ONLY - OTHERWISE NOT REGULATED ______LB __________ CFR 49 173.150(f)

UN3528 ENGINE INTERNAL COMBUSTION, FLAMMABLE 
LIQUID POWERED, 3, AIR ONLY - NO MARKING, LABELING 
OR PLACARDIND BY SFR49 ______LB __________ CFR 49 173.220(g)

UN1863, FUEL, AVIATION, TURBINE ENGINE, 
COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID, III, BULK OR IATA ONLY - 
OTHERWISE NOT REGULATED ______LB __________ CFR 49 173.150(f)

STATE OF ALASKA / DIVISION OF FORESTRY
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS TRANSPORTATION SHEET

HIGHWAY ONLY

PLACE AN "X" IN HM COLUMN OR HIGHLIGHT APPROPRIATE SHIPPING NAME

STATE OF ALASKA / DNR / FORESTRY  MAY 2021

MAKE COPY FORE RETENTION AT SHIPPER'S LOCATION

OPTIONAL UN1075 MUST 
MATCH LABEL, 
SPEC.PROVISION 19

# OF PACKAGES & UNITS
(i.e.  6 BX, 2 DR, 1 CYL)

PACKAGE CONTAINS LITHIUM ION BATTERIES.  HANDLE PACKAGE WITH CARE.  FLAMMABLE HAZARD EXISTS IF 
PACKAGE IS DAMAGED, INSPECT CONTENTS AND REPACKAGE

EMERGENCY RESPONSE   1-800-424-9300  -  CCN21081
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE NAMED MATERIALS ARE PROPERLY CLASSIFIED, DECSCRIBED, PACKAGED, 
MARKED AND LABELED, AND ARE IN PROPER CONDITION FOR TRANSPORTATION ACCORDING TO THE APPLICABLE 
REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.

SIGNATURE_________________________________________    DATE  _____________________________
PRINT LEDGIBLY

ITEMS IDENTIFIED AS LIMITED QUANTITIES DO NOT REQUIRE PLACARDING OR SHIPPING PAPERS BY HIGHWAY
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FRESH FOOD BOX COMMENT FORM 

WE APPRECIATE YOUR COMMENTS AND SUGGESTIONS IN ORDER TO PROVIDE THE BEST PRODUCT 
TO THE FIELD. 

WE HOPE YOU WILL TAKE THE TIME TO EXPRESS YOUR VIEWS REGARDING THE FRESH FOOD 
BOXES PROVIDED THROUGH THE STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACT. 

WE VALUE YOUR COMMENTS AND SUGGESTIONS.  WE CAN AND DO MAKE CHANGES TO THE FOOD 
BOXES BY CONTRACT AMENDMENTS.  

WE WELCOME YOUR EVALUATIONS IN OUR ON-GOING EFFORT TO IMPROVE SERVICES TO OUR 
WILDLAND FIREFIGHTERS IN ALASKA. 

ALASKA STATE FIRE WAREHOUSE MANAGER 
3700 AIRPORT WAY, FAIRBANKS, AK  99709 
PHONE:  (907) 451-2641; FAX (907) 451-2669 
E-MAIL:

FREDDIE DIERENFIELD ALASKA FIRE SERVICE CACHE MANAGER 
PO BOX 35005, FORT WAINWRIGHT, AK  99703 
PHONE:  (907) 356-5735;  FAX (907) 356-5754 
E-MAIL:  fdierenfield@blm.gov

_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________ 
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EVALUATIONS AND COMMENTS 

THIS CATALOG IS AN EFFORT TO CONSOLIDATE AND CLARIFY, IN ONE PUBLICATION, THE 
CATALOGS OF THE ALASKA FIRE SERVICE AND THE STATE OF ALASKA FIRE WAREHOUSE. 

WE WELCOME YOUR EVALUATIONS AND COMMENTS IN OUR EFFORT TO IMPROVE SERVICES 
TO THE FIREFIGHTERS IN ALASKA. 

FREDDIE DIERENFIELD ALASKA FIRE SERVICE CACHE MANAGER 
PO BOX 35005, FORT WAINWRIGHT, AK  99703 
PHONE:  (907) 356-5735;  FAX (907) 356-5754 
E-MAIL:  fdierenfield@blm.gov

ALASKA STATE FIRE WAREHOUSE MANAGER 
3700 AIRPORT WAY, FAIRBANKS, AK  99709 
PHONE:  (907) 451-2641; FAX (907) 451-2669 
E-MAIL:

____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________ 
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  END OF 

STATE OF ALASKA 
DNR / DOF  SPECIFIC  CATALOG 

PLEASE FLIP TO ACCESS 

ALASKA INTERAGENCY 
CATALOG 

OF 
FIRE SUPPLIES AND 

EQUIPMENT
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